BUDGET

Reviderad

Intakter

Medlemsavgifter (individ/kommun)
Partners

Ovriga intakter (arskonferens)
Overforing tillgangar

Summa intakter

Kostnader

Styrelsemoéten
Arskonferensen

Utgifter partners
Administration/kansli
Redovisning & banktjanster
Telefon

Information & marknadsforing
Webb

Foreningsutveckling

Arkiv

Ovriga kostnader

Summa

Resultat

2020

150 000 (180/16)
100 000

0

0

250 000

45 000
0
0
80 000
20 000
0
35 000
30 000
30 000
0
10 000

250 000

0



